

Mrs R E A Wakeman
120 Main Street
KILWINNING
KA13 6AA

0240



00DZ1PLYF00405
018968\00DZ1PLYF

~~Elsworth Associates Ltd~~

Certified to be a true copy of the original document and a true likeness of the client.
Name: Raymond Baker FCA No: RVB00005

Signed: 
Date: 26/8/2026



Your FlexAccount transactions

Statement date: 22 June 2026
Statement no 193

Sort code 07-02-46
Account no 11339282
Start balance £1,012.57
End balance £751.25
Average credit balance £857.33
Average debit balance £0.00

Receiving an International Payment?

BIC NAIAGB21
IBAN GB11 NAI 0702 4611 3392 82
Swift Intermediary Bank MIDLGB22

Stop and think

We want to do everything we can to alert, educate and protect you from fraud. That's why, when you set up a new payee you'll soon be given some guidance to help you decide whether to make that payment before it goes through. For more information about fraud and scams, go to nationwide.co.uk/fraudaware

Please help us to keep your details up to date and let us know if your name, telephone numbers or address changes.

- Log in to the Internet Bank
- Visit your local branch
- Visit nationwide.co.uk/update-details for more information

Date	Description	£ Out	£ In	£ Balance
2026	Balance from statement 192 dated 22/05/2026			1,012.57
23 May	Amazon Prime*N02CK0174 amzn.co.uk/ (Recurring VISA Transaction)	8.99		1,003.58
25 May	Bank credit Roberta Wakeman Holiday Effective Date 24 May 2026 FREEPRINTS SOUTHAMPTON GOOGLE ****3564 Effective Date 24 May 2026 Payment to ROBERTA WAKEMAN		10.00	
		500.00		504.59
29 May	SQ *CARA?S NAILS Kilwinning	10.00		494.59
01 Jun	Amazon.co.uk*NQ5I35SD4 AMAZON.CO. Effective Date 31 May 2026	39.92		454.67
02 Jun	Bank credit Roberta Wakeman Holiday Bank credit Roberta Wakeman Holiday AMAZON* NQ5BM2RR4 LONDON	6.93	500.00	997.74
03 Jun	Bank credit Roberta Wakeman Holiday		50.00	1,047.74
04 Jun	RING SOLO PLAN LONDON GOOGLE ****3564	4.99		1,042.75
05 Jun	JD WETHERSPON Watford GOOGLE ****3564	2.74		1,040.01
13 Jun	Google One London	0.39		1,039.62
18 Jun	Transfer to 070436 43208143	247.30		792.32
19 Jun	ATM Withdrawal LINK	10.00		782.32
22 Jun	Contactless Payment CHLO'S BURGERS STIRLING FALKIRK	31.07		751.25

NW0EO_3_L782626_240626\018968\784011\012A